DATA SHEET
Form No. D.1.19.01-2
CYBERCAT® 50 INTELLIGENT FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEM
DESCRIPTION
Fike’s CyberCat 50 (P/N 10-070) is a state-of-the-art true intelligent digital peer-to-peer modular fire alarm
control system. It is ideal for all life safety and property protection applications and is intended for both
commercial and industrial use. It is designed with extensive programmability that allows the almost-
instantaneous relay of information and the ability to perform process management tasks with ease including

* See ordering information for individual data sheet that gives additional specifications
5 of 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
FIke P/N Description Individual
Datasheet #
10-070-c-p
or
10-070-c-p-d
CyberCat  50 System, includes Controller, Enclosure, and Transformer
c: (R=Red, B=Black) p: (1=120V, 2= 240V )
d=Deadfront
D.1.09.01
10-2620 CyberCat 50 System Controller
(included with 10-066-c-p and –L) D.1.09.1
10-2519-c Dead	Front	Option	c:	(R=Red,	B=Black)
10-2528 Point ID DACT  (Included with CyberCat 50 systems above) D.1.18.01
Peripheral Devices
10-2630 2	Button	Expanded	Protocol	Remote	Display P.1.103.01
10-2631 10	Button	Expanded	Protocol	Remote	Display P.1.107.01
10-2646 14	Button	Expanded	Protocol	Remote	Display P.1.108.01
10-2667 Zone Annunciator P.1.118.01
10-2627 Ethernet Module D.1.22.01
10-2583 Multi-Interface	Module P.1.85.01
Intelligent Sensors
63-1052 Photoelectric Smoke Sensor Non-Isolator Version P.1.88.01
63-1058 Photoelectric Smoke Sensor Isolator Version P.1.88.01
63-1053 Photo/Heat	Combination	Sensor	Non-Isolator	Version P.1.89.01
63-1059 Photo/Heat	Combination	Sensor	Isolator	Version P.1.89.01
60-1039 Thermal Sensor Non-Isolator Version P.1.90.01
60-1040 Thermal Sensor Isolator Version P.1.90.01
67-033 Ion Sensor Non-Isolator Version P.1.91.01
67-034 Ion Sensor Isolator Version P.1.91.01
63-1057 Duct Sensor Non-Isolator Version P.106.01
63-1062 Duct Sensor Isolator Version P.106.01
63-1056 Duct Housing P.106.01
Intelligent Sensor Bases
63-1054 6” Sensor Base Non-Isolator Version P.1.98.01
63-1060 6” Sensor Base Isolator Version P.1.98.01
63-1055 4” Sensor Base Non-Isolator Version P.1.99.01
63-1061 4” Sensor Base Isolator Version P.1.99.01
63-1064 Sounder Base P.101.01
63-1063 Relay Base P.101.01
Copyright ©  Fike Corporation  All Rights Reserved.
Form No.  D.1.19.01-2, June 2009.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
6 of 6
Intelligent Modules
55-045 Mini-Monitor Module Non-Isolator Version P.1.93.01
55-050 Mini-Monitor Module Isolator Version P.1.93.01
55-041 4” Monitor Module Non-Isolator Version P.1.92.01
55-046 4” Monitor Module Isolator Version P.1.92.01
20-1063 Intelligent	Pull	Station	Non-Isolator	Version P.1.65.01
20-1064 Intelligent	Pull	Station	Isolator	Version P.1.65.01
55-042 Supervised Control Module Non-Isolator Version P.1.94.01
55-047 Supervised Control Module Isolator Version P.1.94.01
10-2360 Series Solenoid Diode/Resistor (Needed for solenoids)
10-2413 Masterbox Interface
55-043 Relay Module Non-Isolator Version P.1.95.01
55-048 Relay Module Isolator Version P.1.95.01
55-055 Zone Interface Module Non-Isolator Version P.1.114.01
55-060 Zone Interface Module Isolator Version P.1.114.01
55-056 Dual Monitor Module Non-Isolator Version P.1.115.01
55-061 Dual Monitor Module Isolator Version P.1.115.01
Programming Parts
55-051 Infrared (IR) Remote Control Tool P.1.97.01
06-327 C-LINX	Software
10-2629 Interface cable, USB/A Male to USB/B Male
10-2477 DACT Programmer